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Data

16-06-2023

16-06-2023

17-06-2023

17-06-2023

17-06-2023

17-06-2023

17-06-2023

17-06-2023

18-06-2023

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 17:30 (2)
17:45 - 20:00 (3)
8:00 - 9:30 (2)

9:00 - 9:15 (0.33)

9:45 - 11:15 (2)

11:30 - 13:00 (2)
13:15-15:30 (3)
15:45 - 17:15 (2)

9:00 - 9:15 (0.33)

Nazwa
Filozofia
Filozofia
Logika prawnicza

Rajd zaliczeniowy - zbiorka
przed bud. A

Logika prawnicza
Logika prawnicza
Filozofia
Filozofia

Rajd zaliczeniowy - zbiorka
przed bud. A

Grupa

PRP/n/2022/NStac
PRP/n/2022/NStac
PRP/n/2022/NStac

PRP/n/2022/NStac

PRP/n/2022/NStac

Cw/PRP/n/2022/ NStac

PRP/n/2022/NStac

PRP/n/2022/NStac

PRP/n/2022/NStac

Wyktadowca

dr hab. Adam Zamojski
dr hab. Adam Zamojski
dr Bartosz Zmuda

magister Barbara ZeleZnikow

dr Bartosz Zmuda
dr Bartosz Zmuda
dr hab. Adam Zamojski
dr hab. Adam Zamojski

magister Barbara ZeleZnikow

Sala

707 A

zaj w ter --

707 A
707 A
707 A
707 A

zaj w ter --

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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